
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 DANIELLE PANCOAST Washburn Rural 136.4 120.0 10

2 Josie Gerety JCN 134.6 115.0 8

3 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 139.6 110.0 6

4 Maci Schoemann St. Marys Bears 140.0 110.0 4

5 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 137.4 105.0 2

6 Isabel Basutro Tonganoxie 136.6 100.0 1

7 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 136.0 95.0 0

8 Keiley  Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 134.0 90.0 0

9 Rachel Sweeney Basehor Linwood 140.0 90.0 0

10 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 140.0 85.0 0

11 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 138.0 70.0 0

12 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 140.0 70.0 0

13 Hannah Bailek Bonner Springs 140.0 50.0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 139.6 235.0 10

2 Maci Schoemann St. Marys Bears 140.0 225.0 8

3 Josie Gerety JCN 134.6 215.0 6

4 DANIELLE PANCOAST Washburn Rural 136.4 215.0 4

5 Rachel Sweeney Basehor Linwood 140.0 195.0 2

6 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 137.4 190.0 1

7 Isabel Basutro Tonganoxie 136.6 185.0 0

8 Keiley  Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 134.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 140.0 160.0 0

10 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 136.0 145.0 0

11 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 140.0 145.0 0

12 Hannah Bailek Bonner Springs 140.0 100.0 0

13 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 138.0 95.0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 139.6 155.0 10

2 Isabel Basutro Tonganoxie 136.6 145.0 8

3 Rachel Sweeney Basehor Linwood 140.0 145.0 6

4 Maci Schoemann St. Marys Bears 140.0 135.0 4

5 DANIELLE PANCOAST Washburn Rural 136.4 130.0 2

6 Josie Gerety JCN 134.6 120.0 1

7 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 136.0 115.0 0

8 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 137.4 115.0 0

9 Keiley  Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 134.0 95.0 0

10 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 140.0 90.0 0

11 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 140.0 90.0 0

12 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 138.0 80.0 0

13 Hannah Bailek Bonner Springs 140.0 75.0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Callie Hoobler Horton Chargers 139.6 500.0 10

2 Maci Schoemann St. Marys Bears 140.0 470.0 8

3 DANIELLE PANCOAST Washburn Rural 136.4 465.0 6

4 Josie Gerety JCN 134.6 450.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Isabel Basutro Tonganoxie 136.6 430.0 2

6 Rachel Sweeney Basehor Linwood 140.0 430.0 1

7 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 137.4 410.0 0

8 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 136.0 355.0 0

9 Keiley  Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 134.0 345.0 0

10 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 140.0 320.0 0

11 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 140.0 320.0 0

12 Alyssa McCasted Bonner Springs 138.0 245.0 0

13 Hannah Bailek Bonner Springs 140.0 225.0 0


